
BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 4,798,149 239,911 5,038,060

Lalbag 20,034,471 1,001,729 21,036,200

Mugdapara 4,286 214 4,500

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 2,857 143 3,000

Tejgaon 4,491,044 224,556 4,715,600

Total 29,331,759 1,466,601 30,798,360

Kazla 952 48 1,000

Mugdapara 4,651,139 232,561 4,883,700

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Total 4,653,044 232,656 4,885,700

Khilgaon 3,714 186 3,900

Mugdapara 19,524 976 20,500

Rajarbag 1,608,761 80,439 1,689,200

Satmasjid 2,857 143 3,000

Shamoly 19,048 952 20,000

Swamibag 3,810 190 4,000

Total 1,657,713 82,887 1,740,600

Mugdapara 3,810 190 4,000

Satmasjid 10,000 500 10,500

Shamoly 952 48 1,000

Shere-B-Nagar 3,385,426 169,274 3,554,700

Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 3,402,093 170,107 3,572,200

Azimpur 3,007,045 150,355 3,157,400

Kazla 247,619 12,381 260,000

Khilgaon 290,000 14,500 304,500

Lalbag 10,476 524 11,000

Mugdapara 1,338,761 66,939 1,405,700

Narinda 57,143 2,857 60,000

Rajarbag 2,519,713 125,987 2,645,700

Satmasjid 6,667 333 7,000

Shamoly 3,810 190 4,000

Shere-B-Nagar 14,000 700 14,700

Swamibag 150,476 7,524 158,000

Tejgaon 7,464,472 373,228 7,837,700

Total 15,110,181 755,519 15,865,700

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami B.

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary



BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 451,143 22,557 473,700

Kazla 280,762 14,038 294,800

Khilgaon 2,069,237 103,463 2,172,700

Lalbag 15,369,320 768,471 16,137,791

Mugdapara 4,246,187 212,313 4,458,500

Narinda 87,619 4,381 92,000

Rajarbag 24,000 1,200 25,200

Shere-B-Nagar 17,143 857 18,000

Swamibag 3,609,807 180,493 3,790,300

Tejgaon 1,708,094 85,406 1,793,500

Total 27,863,311 1,393,180 29,256,491

Kazla 182,952 9,148 192,100

Khilgaon 844,190 42,210 886,400

Mugdapara 1,207,142 60,358 1,267,500

Rajarbag 9,714 486 10,200

Swamibag 3,626,583 181,332 3,807,915

Total 5,870,581 293,534 6,164,115

Satmasjid 23,949 1,197 25,146

Shamoly 73,905 3,695 77,600

Total 97,853 4,893 102,746

Kakrail 57,143 2,857 60,000

Kazla 14,286 714 15,000

Khilgaon 65,809 3,291 69,100

Mugdapara 90,809 4,541 95,350

Narinda 47,619 2,381 50,000

Rajarbag 3,828,402 191,423 4,019,825

Satmasjid 958,095 47,905 1,006,000

Shamoly 2,269,998 113,502 2,383,500

Shere-B-Nagar 15,238 762 16,000

Swamibag 4,000 200 4,200

Tejgaon 19,048 952 20,000

Total 7,370,447 368,528 7,738,975

Swamibag 66,667 3,333 70,000

Total 66,667 3,333 70,000

Mugdapara 6,095 305 6,400

Rajarbag 1,682,951 84,149 1,767,100

Total 1,689,046 84,454 1,773,500

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Jamuna Bank Ltd.

Janata Bank Limited



BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 50,238 2,512 52,750

Kazla 15,851,840 792,602 16,644,442

Khilgaon 13,002,632 650,140 13,652,772

Mugdapara 21,740,160 1,087,026 22,827,186

Narinda 189,990 9,500 199,490

Rajarbag 3,118,836 155,944 3,274,780

Satmasjid 22,609,838 1,130,509 23,740,347

Shamoly 7,632,575 381,635 8,014,210

Shere-B-Nagar 8,084,739 404,244 8,488,983

Swamibag 10,580,203 527,018 11,107,221

Tejgaon 9,647,743 482,391 10,130,134

Total 112,508,793 5,623,522 118,132,315

Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Satmasjid 37,143 1,857 39,000

Shamoly 19,524 976 20,500

Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000

Total 60,476 3,024 63,500

Azimpur 62,952 3,148 66,100

Lalbag 1,774,762 88,738 1,863,500

Total 1,837,714 91,886 1,929,600

Satmasjid 827,143 41,357 868,500

Shamoly 13,810 690 14,500

Shere-B-Nagar 4,286 214 4,500

Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 846,190 42,310 888,500

Kazla 49,143 2,457 51,600

Khilgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Mugdapara 10,476 524 11,000

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 884,666 44,234 928,900

Shamoly 640,762 32,038 672,800

Shere-B-Nagar 2,857 143 3,000

Swamibag 6,927,661 346,389 7,274,050

Total 8,519,375 425,975 8,945,350

Mugdapara 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 554,285 27,715 582,000

Shamoly 1,247,999 62,401 1,310,400

Total 1,803,237 90,163 1,893,400

Azimpur 2,074,761 103,739 2,178,500

Khilgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Lalbag 8,834,060 441,706 9,275,765

Mugdapara 2,961,426 148,074 3,109,500

Narinda 952 48 1,000

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Total 13,874,056 693,709 14,567,765

Prime Bank

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

NRB Global Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank



BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Kazla 3,810 190 4,000

Khilgaon 1,772,951 88,649 1,861,600

Mugdapara 3,316,188 165,812 3,482,000

Rajarbag 4,762 238 5,000

Total 5,097,710 254,890 5,352,600

Satmasjid 3,721,426 186,074 3,907,500

Shamoly 232,857 11,643 244,500

Shere-B-Nagar 2,381 119 2,500

Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 3,957,616 197,884 4,155,500

Kazla 784,762 39,238 824,000

Khilgaon 778,695 38,935 817,630

Mugdapara 55,914 2,796 58,710

Rajarbag 2,138,761 106,939 2,245,700

Satmasjid 305,238 15,262 320,500

Shamoly 5,728,568 286,432 6,015,000

Shere-B-Nagar 2,044,284 102,216 2,146,500

Swamibag 355,238 17,762 373,000

Tejgaon 1,029,048 51,452 1,080,500

Total 13,220,508 661,032 13,881,540

Azimpur 2,593,998 129,702 2,723,700

Lalbag 511,143 25,557 536,700

Total 3,105,140 155,260 3,260,400

Kazla 3,476,522 173,828 3,650,350

Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500

Narinda 254,286 12,714 267,000

Swamibag 25,714 1,286 27,000

Total 3,757,950 187,900 3,945,850

Kazla 1,429 71 1,500

Khilgaon 421,143 21,057 442,200

Mugdapara 26,857 1,343 28,200

Narinda 11,429 571 12,000

Rajarbag 16,632,939 831,661 17,464,600

Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000

Swamibag 11,905 595 12,500

Total 17,106,653 855,347 17,962,000

Grand Total 282,808,114 14,138,593 296,946,707

The Premier Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Rupali Bank

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank


